Cuikerbessie
Q)RESTAURANT WINE LIST

HOUT BAY 021 - 7901450

www.suikerbossie.co.za
dave@suikerbossie.co.za

SPARKLING WINES

CLOS MALVERNE MCC R220
A light feminine pink tinge, with a fresh fruit intensity and body, leading to a crisp dry finish.

LABORIE CAP CLASSIQUE ROSE R295

This salmon pink MCC shows prominent aromas of fresh raspberries, peaches and pomegranates.

LABORIE CAP CLASSIQUE BRUT R295

This pale straw-coloured MCC shows a vibrant intensity, yet remains elegant and fine in style.

LABORIE CAP CLASSIQUE BLANC DE BLANC R375

This complex and indulgent MCC shows aromas of green apple and citrus.

PONGRACZ R380

An explosion of pinpoint bubbles, characteristic fine aroma and yeastiness.

PONGRACZ ROSE R380

A timeless and elegant Cap Classique composed in the classic French style of the noble varietals.

DRY WHITE WINES

HOUSE WINE: SUIKERBOSSIE EK WIL JOU HE (PER GLASS) R165 (R45)

Peach, apricots and hints of straw, with persistent minerality. Blend of Chenin Blanc and Viognier.

KWV CLASSIC COLLECTION SAUVIGNON BLANC R175

This elegant and refreshing Sauvignon blanc shows aromas of gooseberry, passion fruit and guava.

KWV CLASSIC COLLECTION CHENIN BLANC R180

This is a beautiful expression of South African Chenin blanc, with juicy tropical fruit and ripe melon.

LABORIE CHARDONNAY R185

This elegant Chardonnay has upfront litchi, lemon zest and pineapple aromas.

BRAMPTON SAUVIGNON BLANC R185

Characteristic of gooseberry, litchi, asparagus and passion fruit.

CONSTANTIA UITSIG SAUVIGNON BLANC R295

This well-balanced cool climate wine with hints of green pepper and naartjie on the nose.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



Cuikerbessie

d RESTAURANT
HOUT BAY 021 - 7901450

www.suikerbossie.co.za
dave@suikerbossie.co.za

BELL's

J&B

JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JACK DANIELS

FAMOUS GROUSE
JAMESON

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

KLIPDRIFT
VICEROY 5YR

GORDON'S GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN (KOSHER)
INVEROCHE CLASSIC GIN

SMIRNOFF VODKA
SMIRNOFF RED LABEL VODKA (KOSHER)
ABSOLUTE VODKA

MAINSTAY CANE

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD / DARK RUM
RED HEART RUM

BACARDI WHITE RUM

SOUTHERN COMFORT

SHERRY MEDIUM
SHERRY PALE DRY

JAGERMIESTER
ELJIMADOR SILVER
EL JIMADOR GOLD

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

SPIRITS

R25
R25
R25
R25
R26
R35
R38

R20
R20

R20
R30
R40

R20
R25
R35

R20

R22
R22
R22
R22

R22
R22

R30
R28
R28



Cuikerbessic
@) RESTAURANT WINE LIST

021 - 7901450

www.suikerbossie.co.za
dave@suikerbossie.co.za

SEMI-SWEET

VAN LOVEREN NEIL'S PICK COLOMBAR R165

This refreshing, single vineyard bears the name of viticulturist Neil Retief.

ROSE WINE

KWV CLASSIC COLLECTION ROSE R165

This bright, salmon-pink wine shows prominent fruit aromas of strawberries.

RED WINE

HOUSE WINE: SUIKERBOSSIE EK WIL JOU HE (PER GLASS) R165 (R45)

Ripe red fruits, plum, piquant spice and smooth tannins.

LABORIE CABERNET SAUVIGNON/MERLOT R185

This wine has aromas of raspberry, black olive, crushed herbs and cigar box

NEDERBERG 56 hundred R190

Fragrant, ripe berries and dark chocolate melt in a rich, soft-textured palate with lingering flavours.

LABORIE MERLOT R195

This elegant Merlot shows aromas of black cherries, plums and dried herbs

LABORIE SHIRAZ R195

This luxurious, deep purple Shiraz has prominent aromas of ripe plum

BRAMPTON CABERNET SAUVIGNON R200

Cassis, blackberries, cherries, cigar box and spice characteristics.

NEDERBERG BARONNE R205

A medium-based, smooth dry red, showing delectable fruit and maturation flavours.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



Cuikerbessie

RESTAURANT

e) TAURANT  MINERALS/BEERS/CIDERS
COKE R25
COKE ZERO R25
GINGER ALE R25
INDIAN TONIC / PINK TONIC R25
SODA R25
SPRITE R25
MINERAL 500ML STILL / SPARKLING R15
MINERAL STILL 1.5L / MINERAL SPARKLING 1L R30
FUZE ICE TEA / BOS ICE TEA R35
APPLETISER / GRAPETISER'S R35
REDBULL ORGINAL ENERGY DRINK R35
ASSORTED JUICES - ORANGE / APPLE / MANGO R25
ASSORTED CORDIAL - COLA / PASSION / LIME R5
CASTLE LARGER R28
CASTLE LITE R28
CASTLE FREE R28
BLACK LABEL R28
WINDHOEK LARGER / WINDHOEK LIGHT R30
SAVANNAH DRY R40
SAVANNAH LIGHT R40
HUNTERS GOLD R40
HUNTERS DRY R40
HEINEKEN R32
AMSTEL LARGER R28
SAGGY STONE DRAUGT 400ML (330ML) R48 (R40)
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT 440ML R48

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE






