

WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINES

CLOS MALVERNE MCC	R220
A light feminine pink tinge, with a fresh fruit intensity and body, leading to a crisp dry finish.	
LABORIE CAP CLASSIQUE ROSE	R295
This salmon pink MCC shows prominent aromas of fresh raspberries, peaches and pomegranates.	
LABORIE CAP CLASSIQUE BRUT	R295
This pale straw-coloured MCC shows a vibrant intensity, yet remains elegant and fine in style.	
LABORIE CAP CLASSIQUE BLANC DE BLANC	R375
This complex and indulgent MCC shows aromas of green apple and citrus.	
PONGRACZ	R380
An explosion of pinpoint bubbles, characteristic fine aroma and yeastiness.	
PONGRACZ ROSE	R380
A timeless and elegant Cap Classique composed in the classic French style of the noble varietals.	The last
DRY WHITE WINES	
HOUSE WINE: SUIKERBOSSIE EK WIL JOU HE (PER GLASS)	R165 (R45)
Peach, apricots and hints of straw, with persistent minerality. Blend of Chenin Blanc and Viognier.	N105 (N45)
KWV CLASSIC COLLECTION SAUVIGNON BLANC	R175
This elegant and refreshing Sauvignon blanc shows aromas of gooseberry, passion fruit and guava.	NI/J
KWV CLASSIC COLLECTION CHENIN BLANC	R180
This is a beautiful expression of South African Chenin blanc, with juicy tropical fruit and ripe melon.	X
LABORIE CHARDONNAY	R185
This elegant Chardonnay has upfront litchi, lemon zest and pineapple aromas.	
BRAMPTON SAUVIGNON BLANC	R185
Characteristic of gooseberry, litchi, asparagus and passion fruit.	
CONSTANTIA UITSIG SAUVIGNON BLANC	R295

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

This well-balanced cool climate wine with hints of green pepper and naartjie on the nose.



SPIRITS

J&B	R25 R25
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	R25
JACK DANIELS	R25
FAMOUS GROUSE	R26
JAMESON	R35
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	R38
KLIPDRIFT	R20
VICEROY 5YR	R20
GORDON'S GIN	R2C
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN (KOSHER)	R30
INVEROCHE CLASSIC GIN	R40
SMIRNOFF VODKA	R2C
SMIRNOFF RED LABEL VODKA (KOSHER)	R25
ABSOLUTE VODKA	R35
MAINSTAY CANE	R20
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD / DARK RUM	R22
RED HEART RUM	R22
BACARDI WHITE RUM	R22
SOUTHERN COMFORT	R22
SHERRY MEDIUM	R22
SHERRY PALE DRY	R22
JAGERMIESTER	R30
EL JIMADOR SILVER	R28
EL JIMADOR GOLD	R28



WINE LIST

SEMI-SWEET

VAN LOVEREN NEIL'S PICK COLOMBAR R165 This refreshing, single vineyard bears the name of viticulturist Neil Retief. **ROSE WINE** KWV CLASSIC COLLECTION ROSE R165 This bright, salmon-pink wine shows prominent fruit aromas of strawberries. **RED WINE** HOUSE WINE: SUIKERBOSSIE EK WIL JOU HE (PER GLASS) R165 (R45) Ripe red fruits, plum, piquant spice and smooth tannins. R185 LABORIE CABERNET SAUVIGNON/MERLOT This wine has aromas of raspberry, black olive, crushed herbs and cigar box **NEDERBERG** 56 hundred R190 Fragrant, ripe berries and dark chocolate melt in a rich, soft-textured palate with lingering flavours. R195 LABORIE MERLOT This elegant Merlot shows aromas of black cherries, plums and dried herbs **LABORIE SHIRAZ** R195 This luxurious, deep purple Shiraz has prominent aromas of ripe plum R200 **BRAMPTON CABERNET SAUVIGNON** Cassis, blackberries, cherries, cigar box and spice characteristics. **NEDERBERG BARONNE** R205

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

A medium-based, smooth dry red, showing delectable fruit and maturation flavours.



MINERALS/BEERS/CIDERS

SAGGY STONE DRAUGT 400ML (330ML) WINDHOEK DRAUGHT 440MI	R48 (R40 R48
AMSTEL LARGER	R28
HEINEKEN	R32
HUNTERS DRY	R40
HUNTERS GOLD	R40
SAVANNAH LIGHT	R40
SAVANNAH DRY	R40
CAVANINALI DDV	W.D.40
WINDHOEK LARGER / WINDHOEK LIGHT	R30
BLACK LABEL	R28
CASTLE FREE	R28
CASTLE LITE	R28
CASTLE LARGER	R28
ASSORTED CORDIAL - COLA / PASSION / LIME	R5
ASSORTED JUICES - ORANGE / APPLE / MANGO	R25
REDBULL ORGINAL ENERGY DRINK	R35
APPLETISER / GRAPETISER'S	R35
FUZE ICE TEA / BOS ICE TEA	R35
MINERAL STILL 1.5L / MINERAL SPARKLING 1L	R30
MINERAL 500ML STILL / SPARKLING	R15
SPRITE V	R25
SODA	R25
INDIAN TONIC / PINK TONIC	R25
GINGER ALE	R25
COKE ZERO	R25
COKE	R25